Set Top Videoconferencing
and
Standard Videoconferencing Carts
Set Top VC CartsRC-ST
VideoLabs’ Set Top Videoconferencing Carts were specifically designed to meet the needs of
the new set top conferencing units.  The rounded look gives this cart a sleek appearance that is
welcome everywhere from the training room to the boardroom.  With more than 20” of depth in
the interior cabinet, there is room for your VCR and other peripheral equipment.
Features
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• 5” twin wheel casters for easy maneuvering
• Standard rubber bumper edge molding
• Full rear panel with two grommets for easy pass-through for your cables
Part Number Description
RC-CART-2029ST Open cart for up to a 29” monitor
RC-CART-20ST 20” monitor cart
RC-CART-27ST 27” monitor cart
RC-CART-32ST 32” monitor cart
RC-CART-35ST 35” monitor cart
RC-CART-43ST 43” monitor cart (26” tall)
RC-CART-27STSS 27” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32STSS 32” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-35STSS 35” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32WEGAST Cart for a 32” Sony® Wega monitor (flat front)
RC-CART-36WEGAST Cart for a 36” Sony® Wega monitor (flat front)
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.
RC Standard VC Carts
VideoLabs’ Standard Videoconferencing Carts are built for maximum strength, durability and
versatility.  These carts are specifically designed to hold monitors and large equipment.  They
have a deeper equipment enclosure to allow space for deeper legacy codecs or tower
systems.
Features
• Smoked Plexiglass doors
• 5” twin wheel casters for easy maneuvering.
• Standard rubber bumper edge molding.
• Weighted, wide base for stability.
• Rear panel has venting for heat producing equipment.
Part Number Description
RC-CART-27 27” monitor cart
RC-CART-32 32” monitor cart
RC-CART-35 35” monitor cart
RC-CART-43 43” monitor cart (26” tall)
RC-CART-27SS 27” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32SS 32” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-35SS 35” speaker system ready cart
RC-CART-32WEGA Cart for a 32” Sony Wega monitor (flat front)
RC-CART-36WEGA Cart for a 36” Sony Wega monitor (flat front)
* See foldout for options and laminate colors.